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St. Bartholomew’s Church

Events & Services in December

An Advent Event of Christmas Tree displays

will be held in Church during Advent Weekend

Refreshment will be available

Saturday Dec 2"

Sunday Dec 3rd

Wednesday Dec 6
Friday Dec 8™

Sunday Dec 10"

Wednesday Dec 13"

Sunday Dec 17%

Wednesday Dec 20th
Sunday Dec 24"
Christmas Eve

Monday Dec 25
Christmas Day

Wednesday Dec 27t

2/4pm
8.30am
10.00am
12/4pm
10.00am
7.30pm
8.30am
10.00am
3.00pm
10.00am
8.30am
10.00am
6.00pm
10.00am
10.00am
6.00pm
11.45pm

10.00am

10.00am
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Advent Event in Church
Breakfast Communion
Holy Communion
Advent Event in Church
Quiet Communion
Simply Carols
Breakfast Communion
Holy Communion
Christingle Service
Quiet Communion
Breakfast Communion
Holy Communion

Carol Service

Quiet Communion

Holy Communion

Crib Service

Midnight Communion Service

Family Communion Service

Quiet Communion
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