St. Bartholomew's Church Events & Services in December

An Advent Event of Christmas Tree displays
will be held in Church during Advent Weekend
Refreshment will be available

Saturday Dec 2 nd	2/4pm	Advent Event in Church
Sunday Dec 3rd	8.30am 10.00am 12/4pm	Breakfast Communion Holy Communion Advent Event in Church
Wednesday Dec 6 th	10.00am	Quiet Communion
Friday Dec 8th	7.30pm	Simply Carols
Sunday Dec 10 th	8.30am 10.00am 3.00pm	Breakfast Communion Holy Communion Christingle Service
Wednesday Dec 13 th	10.00am	Quiet Communion
Sunday Dec 17 th	8.30am 10.00am 6.00pm	Breakfast Communion Holy Communion Carol Service
Wednesday Dec 20th	10.00am	Quiet Communion
Sunday Dec 24 th Christmas Eve	10.00am 6.00pm 11.45pm	Holy Communion Crib Service Midnight Communion Service
Monday Dec 25 th Christmas Day	10.00am	Family Communion Service
Wednesday Dec 27 th	10.00am	Quiet Communion